PLC Splitter for PON Applications
> 2XN
V 2.2
1/3
standard cube
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm

Corning SMF-28TM
(9,125,250 µm) 900 µm loose tube 1
Output fiber type code
- - --- - --- 0 2CP
Connector in/out code
none 0
SC/PC 1
SC/APC** 3
LC/PC 5
MU/PC 6
E2000 7
E2000/HRL** 8
LC/APC B
** 8° angular polishing
1.0 m B
0.5 m A
Input fiber length code
1.5 m C
2.0 m D
Standard S
Grade code
no. of channels code
1x4 104
1x8 108
1x16 116
1x32 132
2x8 208
2x4 204
1x64 164
2x16 216
2x32 232
1x6 106
1x12 112
1x2 102
Input fiber type code
Corning SMF-28TM
(9,125,250 µm) 900 µm loose tube 1
Corning SMF-28TM
(9,125,250 µm) 250 µm coating 2
Corning SMF-28TM
2.0 mm cable (only for 1 input fiber) A
Tube (+fan-out) T
Housing code
Small size box B
Cassette C
2.0m 0D
Output fiber length code
2.0m ribbon D0
1.0m ribbon B0
1.0m ribbon / 1.0m 900µm BB
0.5m ribbon A0
1.5m ribbon C0
1.0m ribbon / 0.5m 900µm BA
Box, cassette:
0.5m ribbon / 0.5m 900µm AA
Tube, ribbon fiber only:
0.5m ribbon / 1.0m 900 µm AB
0.5m 0A
1.5m 0C
1.0m 0B
Tube with fan-out:
Dimensions
Tube (+ fan-out)
Small size box, cassette
PLC Splitter for PON Applications
> 2XN
Corporate Office:
Cube Optics AG
Robert-Koch-Strasse 30
55129 Mainz / Germany
phone: +49-6131-69851-0
fax: +49-6131-69851-79